The BE1 -BPR Breaker Protection Relay provides all the capabilities
required for most breaker protection and monitoring functions.
It incorporates a simple programming language to allow the user
to set up any desired logic between the inputs and outputs.
ADVANTAGES
• Vertical unit to replace obsolete Breaker Fail relays.
• Horizontal unit for rack-mount installations.
• Powerful "BESTiogic" programming language includes the means to

40 to 150 Vdc (48/125 Vac/dc)
90 to 300 Vdc (125/250 Vac/dc)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
VERTICAL HORIZONTAL POWER SUPPLY CONFIGURATION
BE1-BPR-309 BE1-BPR-300 48/125 Vac/dc Basic model
BE1-BPR-311 BE1-BPR-302 48/125 Vac/dc Enhanced model
BE1-BPR-31 0 BE1-BPR-301 125/250 Vac/dc Basic model
BE1-BPR-312 BE1-BPR-303 125/250 Vac/dc Enhanced model
The following capabilities are only in the enhanced models:
• Accumulated contact duty • Fault record list • Fault summary report • Oscillographic data
7 www .
El